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neolab® handheld refractometer for antifreeze
control and battery acid test
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Enables measurement of the freezing point of ethylene and propylene glycol solutions.
Particularly suitable for checking the state of charge of lead-acid batteries and for monitoring the concentration of

heat exchange fluid in refrigeration systems.
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Manufacturer (Brand)

EAN

Transport temperature
Wide

Height

Length

Depth

Weight

Optical devices properties
Number of scales
Refractometer measures
Measured variables salinity
Precision

Refractometer is suitable for
Scale ranges Salinity

Refractometer type
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neolab

4058072027117

Room temperature

40 mm

29 mm

190 mm

190 mm

0.22 kg

with automatic temperature compensation (ATC)
2

Alcohol content

Sg

5 °C|0.01 sg

Battery fluids|Heat exchange fluids
0 to -50 °CJ1.15 to 1.30 sg

Hand refractometer
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